
Nr Naam UCI ID Nat Team UCI Rank

1 NYS Thibau 10065004835 BEL BALOISE GLOWI LIONS 4
2 VANTHOURENHOUT Michael 10007155651 BEL PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CYCLING TEAM1
3 VANDEPUTTE Niels 10016327609 BEL ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK DEVELOPMENT TEAM 3
4 SWEECK Laurens 10006912646 BEL CRELAN-CORENDON 5
5 NIEUWENHUIS Joris 10008705833 NED RIDLEY RACING TEAM 6
6 WYSEURE Joran 10064921777 BEL CRELAN-CORENDON 10
7 RONHAAR Pim 10023108212 NED BALOISE GLOWI LIONS 11
8 ORTS LLORET Felipe 10009004715 ESP RIDLEY RACING TEAM 12
9 DEL GROSSO Tibor 10022812562 NED ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK 13

10 MASON Cameron 10023574923 GBR SEVEN RACING 15
11 KUHN Kevin 10009746763 SUI HEIZOMAT - CUBE 16
12 STROHMEYER Andrew 10071735019 USA CXD TREK BIKES 17
13 HENDRIKX Mees 10016519484 NED HEIZOMAT - CUBE 20
14 VANDEBOSCH Toon 10010943604 BEL CRELAN-CORENDON 21
15 BOROŠ Michael 10006629326 CZE ELKOV KASPER 23
16 MICHELS Jente 10065014333 BEL ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK DEVELOPMENT TEAM 25
17 BERTOLINI Gioele 10007946102 ITA GUERCIOTTI 27
18 MEEUSSEN Witse 10064931679 BEL CRELAN-CORENDON 28
19 JUNQUERA SAN MILLAN Mario 10009371800 ESP COQUE URIA E. C. 29
20 CORSUS Yordi 10065119518 BEL PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CYCLING TEAM30
21 VAN DE PUTTE Victor 10064985940 BEL DESCHACHT-HENS CX TEAM 31
22 CLARK Tyler 10023498232 CAN CALEDON HILLS ARMADA 32
23 DE BRUYCKERE Kay 10065053638 BEL PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CYCLING TEAM33
24 INGUANZO MACHO Gonzalo 10042107478 ESP DELIKIA-GINESTAR 37
25 GROSLAMBERT Martin 10070472706 FRA SEBMOTOBIKES CX TEAM 39
26 TAKÁCS Zsombor 10059501396 HUN SUPERIOR RACING TEAM 44
27 CEOLIN Federico 10011230055 ITA BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 46
28 FONTANA Filippo 10016518878 ITA C.S. CARABINIERI 47
29 FIALA Matyáš 10092747542 CZE ČEZ CYKLO TEAM TÁBOR 58
30 AGOSTINACCHIO Mattia 10031590658 ITA EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST OATLY 62
31 SCOTT Cody 10073587921 CAN COMPETITIVE EDGE RACING 67
32 HORNY Clement 10016419858 BEL BH-WALLONIE MTB TEAM 69
33 LOOCKX Lander 10009360884 BEL UNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETS 74
34 SIMON Jules 10068414282 FRA US METRO TRANSPORTS 78
35 AGOSTINACCHIO Filippo 10030659458 ITA EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST OATLY 79
36 FERDINANDE Anton 10016322656 BEL SHIFTING GEARS 86
37 ANANIE Ugo 10069167953 FRA ARQUES CX TEAM 87
38 SCAPPINI Samuele 10030866895 ITA BELTRAMI TSA TRE COLLI 88
39 OERTZEN Max Heiner 10036147739 GER PETER PANE NAGEL CX TEAM 92
40 BETON Damien 10068081250 FRA UNION CYCLISTE PÉLUSSIN 94
41 CONAWAY Calvin 10122267571 USA IGNITION P/B RIGD-LEITNER 95
42 REMIJN Senna 10023072341 NED ALPECIN- DECEUNINCK 97
43 JANSSEN Wout 10064972095 BEL CYCLIS - VAN DEN PLAS CYCLING TEAM 98
44 HERRMANN Lukas 10046134190 GER HEIZOMAT RADTEAM 99
45 LAURYSSEN Yorben 10064971590 BEL PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CYCLING TEAM101
46 BARD Nicolas 10016568994 SUI LA PÉDALE BULLOISE 103
47 BARNES Daniel 10066821664 GBR SPECTRA RACING P/B DAS 117
48 KUYPERS Gerben 10016322757 BEL CHARLES-LIÉGEOIS ROASTERY CX 124
49 SCOTT Tom 10098157213 GBR UTC BUTCHERBOX P/B PANDA PODIUM 127
50 GEVAERT Miles 10065066671 BEL TOMABEL-INOFEC CYCLINGTEAM 129
51 CAFUERI Tommaso 10029149591 ITA ASD DP66 136
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52 FERRI Tommaso 10030718971 ITA FAS AIRPORT SERVICES GUERCIOTTI 151
53 JAMIN Antoine 10064271877 BEL BH-WALLONIE MTB TEAM 152
54 AMEY Oscar 10135423502 GBR GREAT BRITAIN CYCLING TEAM 154
55 COURCIER Thomas 10067607566 FRA SABLE SARTHE CYCLISME PDL 156
56 REMONDET Valentin 10011080818 FRA A.S. BIKE CROSSTEAM 159
57 ASKEY Ben 10064398280 GBR BACKSTEDT BIKE PERFORMANCE 163
58 MARASCO Lorenzo 10023530059 FRA SEBMOTOBIKES CX TEAM 166
59 GAILLARD Florian 10068082462 FRA ISSOIRE CYCLISME 167
60 HEIGL Philipp 10048381560 AUT SU BIKESTORE.CC TEAM 174
61 RECULEAU Nicolas 10015700644 FRA UCMV 175
62 BATES Rhett 10051914481 CAN BROAD STREET OFF ROAD 177
63 JUNGE Frederick 10073966726 USA BROOM WAGON WORKS 183
64 DE LONGHI Lorenzo 10030059775 ITA SOCIETÀ SPORTIVA SANFIORESE 191
65 SARGENT Liam 10061838490 CAN BROAD STREET 199
66 BERNHARD Jack 10117356745 USA FINKRAFT 202
67 KOCKELMANN Raphaël 10015333155 LUX SEBMOTOBIKES CX TEAM 213
68 HÖDLMOSER Dominik 10035142979 AUT HRINKOW ADVARICS 220
69 JANSE Stef 10064936632 BEL YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D 228
70 ZANOLINI Alan 10029132922 ITA ALE COLNAGO TEAM 229
71 RISBERG David 10022265019 SWE EVOLITE CYCLING CLUB 232
72 VOLLMUTH Aidan 10122252013 USA EUROCROSSACADEMY 236
73 LIENERT Patrik 10059140072 CZE ČEZ CYKLO TEAM TÁBOR 240
74 GAMBORG Jonas Posselt 10057176329 DEN AARHUS MTB 241
75 WESTOVER Finn 10099268972 USA TEAM BOOGER 254
76 FRANK Patrick 10064789516 USA JAM / NCC 256
77 TANGUY Louis 10070043882 FRA VC EVRON 257
78 KAJI Tetsuki 10011058889 JPN OLANDA BASE/WATERSLEY 264
79 LUKŠAS Dovydas 10036592525 LTU LITHUANIAN CX NATIONAL TEAM 265
80 GUENTHER Beau 10156058028 USA JAM FUND 309
81 RIJVERS Max 10023116090 NED RB ZELFBOUW UCT 314
82 LEMBRECHTS Ruben 10075822658 BEL DLS INVIGO 343
83 BRISEBOIS Remi 10062651775 CAN CYCLING CANADA 398
84 OKAYAMA Yuta 10021324321 JPN OLANDA BASE/WATERSLEY 413
85 BOLZAN Edoardo 10028786752 ITA G.S. WINNERBIKE 415
86 SWADLING James 10023508538 GBR 8POINT8 GROUP 424
87 GOERTZ Lucas 10100490869 CAN CANADA 441
88 VILLAR THIERY Aubin 10077030411 FRA EC CHATEAU THIERRY 450
89 MAILLEFER Simon 10016550709 SUI VÉLO CLUB VEVEY 455
90 AMEY Alfie 10133349722 GBR TRINITY RACING 462
91 JELSPERGER Mathieu 10068083169 FRA UC HAGUENAU 494
92 GUÉRIN Morgan 10055254820 SUI PSP INTERNATIONAL SUPERIOR CYCLING TEAM 497
93 HURT Joel Darren 10063106968 GBR DCC 504
94 LEMARDELE Maxence 10070390456 FRA VC ST LO 512
95 FERY Florian 10066052940 FRA VTT FUN CLUB 515
96 CHISHOLM Sam 10118387268 GBR THE CYCLING ACADEMY 521
97 NUYENS Wies 10065092640 BEL PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CYCLING TEAM563
98 DOCKX Gilles 10065094761 BEL WANTY - NIPPO - RE UZ
99 BERCKMOES Jenno 10064927538 BEL LOTTO

100 VAN DEN BROEK Axel 10065141342 BEL CHARLES-LIÉGEOIS ROASTERY CX
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